2
Property Manager for 25 SOLIDWORKS

27| cllo]e] 22|, Cf s= "0 22| %

20HLIX &= 27HM

EIHTHAL
www.overman.co.kr




Cll =X OHIt 2

L
[

)

1= BOM 22|ol0f &

S|

of
21

2efoFEtLict

Ol 0] 15 EotR

L
[

D& PDFE Hetsof of

-
)
(@)
(@)
C
(@)
S
Y4
O
-
)

P~
Il
]
|
<)
S
Ul
=l
M4
=
ol
@I:
=
)

~ 0

2 r

3

E =l

o =

mr <

oI

S

EJ

1.

~3

70

<r

HiD

Ik

)l

=

‘panIasal s3ybui (e "pyT 0D Yyasuswiagn ‘zzoz @




o
)
e
]
(%]
g
(%]
4]

<
o

=
©
bl

2]

-
o

O

<
[
w
c
]
£
]

Q

-]

o~

N

o

~

SIEHTHA] XEX]| JHEE API &M

vick Manager

XHA| 7He API 224 Quick ManagerE

gl A 2ES &0l==

=] X=1

QIHUMA| D240|2tH =Lt H|
SOLIDWORKS At & EHRot
Clo|AE 2137} IStE|o L2 &

c =
I%XI

B
DS SOLIDWORKS Ttz BLE =270 &% STM Pnotoviewsso Zwy A

M7 EEO| S+

E s ZE L

7 a0 -%- 02872.5LDASM A @® @ - B X
E % m @ B o X
Smart  FE O EEe FZW M2 gOM EGS | imstonts
o o B ~
£AX | 039 [ ®7 | @58 7 [ SOLDWORKS O | Flow Simuiation | =] < UBERMENSCH Quick Manager 2021 %
- O Xx
Prope anage O OR
. Q=rz d A
[ Front Pl
[ Top Plar D DP
E‘. ol Ha |- szo 4% | SRAEV 0 MATERIAL 0 Mass o MANITAC o wpGpn o 8 DRAWINGS®
y B :ﬁ‘;m 1o B o872 1A SEE BOM 20.55 ANY SOURCE | SEE SR-PN
» BRowve 2 v @ o204 1 |4 SEE BOM 0.74 A SOURCE  |SEE SR-PN n
» Bl svs 3 |11 % o203 1 4 hylon 6/10. 1.589 ArY SOURCE a1
» [ atimet | 4 12 @ INSERT, THREADED, M5 X 0.8 THRE 8 1 Brass. 0.01 Emhart Fastening|6075-SBR11L |57
r Bcamens [, 0 INSERT, THREADED, .164-32UNCZ 1 |1 Brass. 0.00 Emhart Fastening |6035-26R312 M @ @
* EGemin o, ® 1506 1 |a SEE BOM 1150.00 ANY SOURCE  |SEE SR-PN At
: %:::t::‘ 7 |1 \ TL 70mm Thuster PATHR-ODL4-2 1 |1 606176 (55)  |L150 ANY SOURCE T
N EE VCH M 8 3 0 D0154_PWD_THRUSTER 1 1 IS 316 Stainless0.087 [ANY SOURCE =]
» BEovira | 9 4 © on1ag 1|4 Buna- 0.004 |AY SOURCE A1
» EE DVL to 10 s ) WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, M3 SCREW, 18 |1 15T 316 Stainless0.379 [ANY SOURCE M
» EE SVS Ha m e (] SCREW, SHCS, MS X 0.8 MM THREA 8 1 AISI 316 Annealer4.39 /ANY SOURCE M
' EE Atrmete | IioRER @ nz446 1 SEENOTEL  [156 ANY SOURCE  [SEE SR-PN At
PBGVEIND | gy © oz445 1 |a LS Mylon 12 CF | 1.452 ARY SOLRCE at @ @
: Eg:tc;' 14 |72 \ INSERT, THREADED, M5 X DB THRE 4 |1 Brass. 0oL Ervhart Fastening|6075-SER11L |37 — Seleabia Ay
N EE Gemini 15 |73 0 INSERT, THREADED, .250-28 UNF-2 4 1 Brass. 0.01 Ernhart Fastening| 604 1-4BRS00 5 @ 2l |9l 2
| 18 74 | INSERT, THREADED, .164-32UNC-Z 5 |1 Brass. 0.00 Emhart Fastering|6035-28R312 |11 M uiel=il ) =
17 |75 | INSERT, THREADED, M4 X 0.7 THRE 7 1 Brass 0.00 Emhart Fastering|6075-4BR047 |5 489 82 |
18 76 (] PIN, DOWEL, MM DIA X 16MML, 3 & 1 AISI 316 Anneale(3.56 /ANY SOURCE M (SR-REY A J
18 s o179 1t Detin 2700 NCOL{ 1,700 [ANY SOURCE MATERIAL SEE BOK
@ MASS 2055
20 9 O MCDLSF 1 1 POM Acetal Copol0.008 SUBCONN MCOLS-F MANUFACTURER. ANY SOURCE ( 8 -
21 10 ©|mccer 1|t NEOPRENE 001z SUBCONN MCDCEF MFG-PN SEE SREN ar
e« | ‘
[sTATUS 1 K Eu;z% ::Dimo \08_Frogrami0_T 2 = 2 2EN0L_Quick Manager\Z_Manual Model\Quick Manager & 2 T UBERMENSCH | Quick Manager 2071 v33 (L
"5z w7

] 22 [Motion Study 1

SOLIDWORKS Premium 2021 SPS.1




Quick Manager

jo
o
7
3
H © i
ok <N bl M.._
5 b3 -
= =3
5 0 M > 1|
e 4 X i F O
8 — cC =0 z o w0 O
= 9 S H oo W MO
R = oK = z o =
I =X K| o = O = @ o=
5| o 3 orlHs Bz W3
o < O B 3 o N OF ®™ OoF
*
H
@ &l
~ o=
> o
: 1 G E :
i = & @ s m 5
m ~ E| >
= 7
D 52, £
A
EEEINEI )
W T WM OT WE
T, Hw MBI RN
W ™MWk S ROF
~ R4 KO ™ m_ho - OF o
~ 0T NFR wl @M
- =z oo o H
i
K T g X
m H = W ml
~ S il
il o of [
S .

H QIEHojA

‘PoAISSaU wuim_‘_ |Ie P37 0D yasuswuagn "zz0z @




B FRs

Duick

\anager

Quick Manager

—
gz - Bﬁr%aa\ . na - R mena - (1 ]esss v E3Z RE2M s
- - EH X [P =
:: SOLIDWORKS Property DATA View [ DATA 3D Preview Mode ] v AJ _}1 _-II z _-ll oz E %:I 7 |- =
MANUFACTU |
L E| ‘ - ‘ CF 3 ‘ A% | SR-REV 0‘ MATERIAL | MASS &| MFG-PN =
—
| | : v &4 E0|S FAEIOIE 7Hs
1 o B n2a72 1B {SEE BOM 20,55 ANY SOURCE | SEE SR-PN A a]
2 1 @ on2od 1 B SEE BOM 0.74 ANY SOURCE | SEE SR-PN &l C ML=
v EEC M Its
3 |11 % o203 1 |4 Mylon 6/10, 1,560 ANY SOURCE |- &l
4 12 @ INSERT, THREADED, MS KO8 THRE 8 1 Brass, .01 Ermhart Fastening|6075-SBR111 |5
5 |13 @) INSERT, THREADED, .164-32UNC-Z 1 1 Erass. .00 Emhart Fastening|503528R312 |
© 6 |2 @ 01506 1 & SEE BOM 115000 ANY SOURCE | SEE SR-PN &l
= 7 |21 © TSL 70mm Thruster PA-THR-OD14-4 1 1 B0BLTE(SS)  |L1.150 ANY SOURCE TS
8; ! © 00154_FWD_THRUSTER 1 1 &151 316 Starlesg0.087 ANY SOURCE |- M—
< 9 |4 % on1eg 1 |4 BunaN 0.004 ANY SOURCE |- &l
c 10 |5 ) WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, MG SCREW, 19 1 &151 316 Starlesd0.379 ANY SOURCE |- "
£ 1 s ) GCREW, SHCS, MS X 0.8 MM THREA 8 1 AIS] 316 Annealeld.30 ANY SOURCE |- "
(]
2 12 |7 B n2446 1 fa SEENOTEL |15 ANY SOURCE | SEE SR-PN &l
= 13 71 © nga4s 1 |a LS Mylon 12 CF  |L1.452 ANY SOURCE |- &l
81 -~ W B gosled AU F 24 gana
S 14 72 ) INSERT, THREADED, MS X 0.8 THRE & 1 Erass. .01 Emhart Fastening|5075-9BR111 |57 o EAs oAt Aok R R 5&d i AT
o = Drawings Contral, Version 20.5
15 |7-3 ) INSERT, THREADED, 25020 UNF-2 4 |1 Frass, 001 Embart Fastening|60414BR500 |57 || o de SOMIrRL VBrsin
__ F30 021227 215 24
16 |74 @) INSERT, THREADED, .164-32UNCZ 5 1 Erass. .00 Emhart Fastening|503528R312 |
17 75 © INSERT, THREADED, M4 X 0.7 THRE 7 1 Brass, .00 Ermhart Fastening|60754BR047 |5 Bk BT ]
18 76 © pIN, DOWEL, MM DIS X 16MM L, 3 6 1 &I51 316 Annealel2.56 BNY SOURCE |- w  |[|sR-REV A | |
19 = S n107g 1 1 Delrin 2700 NCO1(1.700 ANY SOURCE |- ;|| SEE BOM
a0 & - - | |Mass 20,55
g MCDLEF 11 POM Acetal Copol0.002 SUBCONN MCDLS-F M Imaracrure A SOLRCE
21 |10 % mcDcer 1 1 NEOPRENE D01z SUBCONN MCDCEF g | ey SEE SREN -
||4|4||4| >|||>|>||_ M | 3
e . . grIo ZH i i AH 7R
[STATUS ] v IFE S = 0 D02 _Programi0_JH 2 2 2 13401 Quick Manager\2_Manual Model\Guick Manager $1 £ IHe! UBERMENSCH | Quick Manager 2021 v 3.3 d}




FRI|s

[ Quick Manager File Wizard ]

v
v
v
v

N 2R X 7
A= 2N QX (A
= RO
NECTERIE

ZeEs 2A S [CEEEENe
@ zEME pe D08 Progamil S = JEw0N Cuick M) [ || E T 1
= Topassy 02872 B HE Ay ‘USB?Z |
= YRR te mazex @
CERD [ ez [ ]
b= | SALIZE -
1 00204 00304
| 2 ooeoa 00303
| 3 INSERT, THREADED, MS X 0.8 THREAD X 11 INSERT, THREADED, M5 X 0.8 THREAD X 11
| 4 IMSERT, THREADED, .164-32 UNC-2B X .312 INSERT, THREADED, .164-32 UNC-28 X .312
| & D= 01506
TTSL 70rnrmn Thruster PA-THR-0014-4 TSL 70mm Thruster PA-THR-0014-4
| 7 00154_FWD_THRUSTRR 00154_FWD_THRUSTER
| 8 loosn 00189
| 9 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, M5 SCREWY, 5.4 MM [IWASHER, SPLIT LOCK, M5 SCREW, 5.4 MM 1
| 10 SCREW, SHCS, MS X 0.8 MM THREAD X 16 MSCREW, SHCS, M5 X 0.8 MM THREAD X 16 M
| 11 D244s 03446 —
| 12 D244 03445
| 13 IMSERT, THREADED, MS X 0,8 THREAD X 11 INSERT, THREADED, M5 X 0.8 THREAD X 11
| 14 INSERT, THREADED, .250-28 UNF-28 X 500 INSERT, THREADED, .250-26 UNF-28 X 500
| 15 |INSERT, THREADED, .154-32 UNC-2B X .312 INSERT, THREADED, .164-32 UNC-2B X ,312
| 16 INSERT, THREADED, M4 X 0.7 THREAD X 4.7 INSERT, THREADED, M4 X 0.7 THREAD X 4.3
| 17 [PIN, DOWEL, 6MM DL& X 16MM L, 31655 PIN, DOWEL, 6MM DIA X 16MM L, 31655
| 18 01079 01079
ERE MCDLS-F
| 20 wmcocer MIDCEF
| 21 'SCREW, SHCS, M5 X 0.8 MM THREAD X 20 MSCREW, SHCS, M5 X 0.8 MM THREAD X 20 M
| 22 'WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, .250 HOM SCREW, .21 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 250 NOM SCREW, .21
| 23 SCREW, SHCS, 250-20 UNC-24 THREAD ¥ .7 SCREW, SHCS, .250-20 UNC-24 THREAD X .7
| 24 oon4g 00049
Tﬁ4?ﬁ){7qﬂ TWO-PTFCE O] AMP-OIN SHAFT CF A43RKTSN TWIO-PTRCF O AMP-OR SHAFT hd

B TIEYE

AN

Quick Manager

H
ue
od
B
o

A7 QX © AEE W
= 24 9
T 0|2 & S ¥

TeE HE 7S Ome uz yz
mE=ge gz | | | [ ==== ]
=1 Tophssy 02872 2 Assy |USE?2 ‘
B R CEEE
CEE L Jemew ]

HIP IS | SADIEY -

1 |og204 00304
| 2 o003 00303
| 3 |INSERT, THREADED, M5 X 0.8 THREAD X 11 INSERT, THREADED, M5 X 0.8 THREAD X 11
| 4 |INSERT, THREADED, .164-32 UNC-2B X 312 INSERT, THREADED, .164-32 UNC-2B X 312
| 5 |ois08 01506
T TSL 70mm Thruster PA-THR-0014-2 TSL 70rmm Thruster PA-THR-0014-2,
| 7 |oD154_FWD_THRUSTER 00154 FWD_THRUSTER
| 8 |onise on1eg
| 8 |WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, M5 SCREW, 5.4 MM Il WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, M5 SCREW, 5.4 MM 1)
| 10 |SCREW, SHCS, M5 X 0.8 MM THREAD X 16 MSCREW, SHCS, MS X 0.8 MM THREAD X 16 M
| 11 |o244s 03446 —
[ 12 |o244s 03445
| 13 |INSERT, THREADED, M5 X 0.8 THREAD X 11 INSERT, THREADED, M5 X 0.8 THREAD X 11
| 14 |INSERT, THREADED, .250-28 UNF-28 X 500 INSERT, THREADED, .250-26 UNF-28 X 500
| 15 |INSERT, THREADED, .164-32 UNC-2B X 312 INSERT, THREADED, .164-32 UNC-2B X 312
| 16 |INSERT, THREADED, M4 X 0.7 THREAD X 4.7 INSERT, THREADED, M4 X 0.7 THREAD X 4.7
| 17 |PIN, DOWEL, EMM DIA X 16MM L, 31655 PIN, DOWEL, 6MM DIA X 16MM L, 31655
| 18 |move 01079
| 19 |mcoLsF MCDLS-F
| o0 |mcocer MIDCER
| 21 |SCREW, SHCS, M5 X 0.8 MM THREAD X 20 MSCREW, SHCS, MS X 0.8 MM THREAD X 20 M
| 22 |WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, .250 NOM SCREW, .21 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 250 NOM SCREW, .21
| 23 |SCREW, SHCS, .250-20 LING-26 THREAD X .7 SCREW, SHCS, .250-20 UNC-24 THREAD X .7
BN 00049

R

AA3AKTSN TWOLPTFCE O AMP-ON SHAFT 0 A43RKTSN TWOLPTFCE O AMP-OIN SHAFT ©C) hd

B T EY




Quick Manager

B FRs

[ Batch File Export ] * @ H S & &
Ouzuz oE & dg Holx oot 4 doH #= =7 =8%
- = - = 9 & E i
- 21542| 7| 7] & VT Ouick Manager#? Manual Madef#Quick Manager £ Tr| 4 0 Tahoma o Z
Hames S| 3 BEEEN N | £
1 00154 FWD_THRUSTER, slddrw L] SYEE © 2= xs ~ErY 2 ] v
2 (00189, slddrw KS ~ fr 00204 v
3 |02445.slddrw H 3 K L [0} N o P Q R 5 T u v Woa
4 {00049, slddrus | um - EEL &% | SR-REV MATERIAL MASS MAN”EQCT”H MFG-PN VENDOR NOTES  ORIGINATOR FINISH CAGE il
5 | 00189, slddrw 4 |0 02872 1A SEE BOM 20.55 ANY SOURCE  |SEE SR-PN ANY SOURCE |- EVAN KURITZKES|NONE = 02872
5 1 00204 1 4 SEE BOM 0.74 ANY SOURCE SEE SR-PN ANY SOURCE - CHARLES O'CONNNONE - 00204
6 |11 00203 1 s Nylon 6/10. 1.589 ANY SOURCE |- ANY SOURCE |Designed for add{ CHARLES 0'CONNNONE - 00203
7 12 INSERT, THREADED, M5X 0.8 THRE 8 |1 Brass, 0.01 Ermhart Fastening|6075-58R111  |STANLEY ENGINE http://www.stan| CHARLES O'CONNNONE - INSERT, T|
s 13 INSERT, THREADED, .164-32 UNC-Z 1 1 Brass. 0.00 Ermhart Fastening|6035-28R312 MCMASTER Dodge® Family I CHARLES O'CONNNONE 2vs07 INSERT, T|
9 2 01506 1 | SEE BOM 1150.00 ANY SOURCE |SEE SR-PN ANY SOURCE |- CHARLES 0'CONNNONE - 01506
10 21 TSL 70mm Thruster PA-THR0014-% 1 |1 6061-T6 (S5)  |1.150 ANY SOURCE TSL Technology 1- CHARLES O'CONNNONE - TSL 70mim
1B 00154_FWD_THRUSTER 1 AIS1 316 Stanless 0.087 ANY SOURCE |- MCMASTER - CHARLES 0'CONNNONE 2v507 00154_FW,
I 00189 1 s Buna-l 0.004 ANY SOURCE |- ANY SOURCE |- CHARLES 0'CONNNONE - 00189
13[5 WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, M5 SCREW, | 19 |1 AIS] 316 Stainless 0.379 ANY SOURCE |- MCMASTER - CHARLES 0'CONNNONE 2V507 WASHER,
146 SCREW, SHCS, M5 X 0.8 MM THREA 8 |1 AISI 316 Anneale ANY SOURCE |- MCMAS TER-CARR|- CHARLES 0'CONNNONE 2vs07 SCREVY,
1517 02446 1| SEENOTEL  |1.56 ANY SOURCE |SEE SR-PN ANY SOURCE |- CHARLES O'CONNSEE NOTE2 |- 02446
16 7L 02445 1 (A LS Nylon 13 CF |1.452 ANY SOURCE |- ANY SOURCE |- CHARLES 0'CONNNONE - 02445
1772 INSERT, THREADED, M5 X 0.8 THRE 4 |1 Brass. .01 Emhart Fastening|6075-58R111  |STANLEY ENGINE www.stan| CHARLES O'CONNNONE - INSERT, T|
1873 INSERT, THREADED, .250-28 UNF2 4 |1 Brass. 0.01 Ermhart Fastening|60414BRS00  |STANLEY ENGINE- CHARLES O'CONNNONE - INSERT, 7|
10 [74 INSERT, THREADED, .164-32 UNC-Z 5 |1 Brass. 0.00 Erbrart Fastening|6035-28R312  |MCMASTER CHARLES 0'CONNNONE 2V507 INSERT, T
20 75 INSERT, THREADED, M4 X 0.7 THRE 7 |1 Brass. 0.00 Emhart Fastening|6075-48R047  |STANLEY ENGINE CHARLES 0'CONNNONE - INSERT, 7|
v
T © . R
EH i M -—————+ 100%
ollAl =2
= FIUE]




Quick Manager

~r
H
i o
| e x] ol -
04 31 —
X S <
13 30 N
oF o Bl
=
(@]
(7))
=
m
_._.n ™~
oF <k
H
>3
OF
(0111 ™
o ~

N
N
00
<
oK

EHIE

‘PoAJISSaU wuim_‘_ |le P37 0D yasuswiagn ‘zz0oz @



Quick Manager

R

Olit

I S| TH Al
a n yo u o SEHA ST 0QLIRE 67 MEEY 6

T. 02-2070-7929 / 02-2070-7916
E. gna@overman.co.kr

H. www.overman.co.kr

CERTIFIED
AUTHORIZE| c
uRenger e Training & Support

Provider

P o 7 e
PS SOLIDWGRKS PS SOLIDWORKS

SOLIDWORK
(G A




